.· <u>·</u>										
Ā	MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	ICATION OF CONTRA	CT	BPA NO.		1, CONTRACT IE	CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAGES	
2. AM	ENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. RE	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ.	NO.	dtd Novembe	5.26OJECT NO). (If applicable)		
00		See Item 15C	CIO-01-183-001					(
6 155	UED BY		7 AD	MINISTERED BY (If other the	an Iten	. 6)		T		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts ATTN: Carolyn Cooper, Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Contract Management Center No. 1 Washington DC 20555				U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts ATTN: Carolyn Cooper, Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Contract Management Center No. 1 Washington, DC 20555						
R NAI	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	,		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF	SOLICITATION	NO.		
PEC Solutions, Inc. ATTN: Mr. Stuart R. Lloyd Sr. Vice President & CFO 12730 Fair Lakes Circle Fairfax, VA 22033						9B. DATED (SEE (TEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS-35F-4366G NRC-33-01-183-001 10B. DATED (SEE (TEM 13)) 09-30-2002				
CODE		FACILITY CODE NONLY APPLIES TO		UDIATUTO OF O		<u> </u>				
Office (a) office KNO RE: by I	The above numbered solicitation is amended as set ers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment problem by completing Items 8 and 15, and returning solven submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram with DWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE SULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtual elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter related specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) N//	ior to the hour and date spec copies of the amendm nich includes a reference to the EDESIGNATED FOR THE R ue of this amendment you des nakes reference to the solicit	ified intent; (intent) the solution in the sol	n the solicitation or as by By acknowledging recitation and amendme PT OF OFFERS PRIOR change an offer alread and this amendment, a	amer eceip ent nu R TO dy su and is	nded, by one of the tof this amendment of this amendment of the tof th	ent of each of E OF YOUR D DATE SPE ange may be the opening	copy of the AC- CIFIED MAY made	ended.	
(X)	A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	THE CONTRACT/ORD UITHORITY) THE CHANGES SET FORTH					10A.		· ·	
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI		ANGES	(such as changes in pa	ying of	ice, appropriation date	, etc.)			
x	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Mutual Agreement of the Parties									
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)									
	<u> </u>	required to sign this docume				es to the issuing o	office.			
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	F section headings, including solicitation		-						
•	The subject delivery order is hereby m	odilled as described i	in Ci	e following page	•					
15A. N	t as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference. AME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	16A. N	ME AND TITLE OF CONTRAC		<u></u>	or print)			
Stuart R. Lloyd				Sharon D. Stewart						
	enior V.P. and CFO	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UI	ontracting Office	r Z	9. He	1	16C. DATE SIGNE	D	
=	(Signature of person authorized to sign)	- 12/29/03	BY	(Signature of	Contra	cting Ovicer)		12-24-200	3	

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

The purpose of this modification is to incorporate a within scope change to Tasks 2 and 3, in accordance with the contractor's proposal dated December 10, 2003, which revises the list of equipment to be delivered under the contract. As a result, the estimated amount of Task 2 is increased by \$77,343.19, from \$414,295.10 to \$491,638.29 and the estimated amount of Task 3 is increased by \$17,671.17, from \$948,117.78 to \$965,788.95, with a total increase in the ceiling amount of the delivery order by \$95,014.36, from \$2,826,626.33 to \$2,921,640.69. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified:

Section D.10, Consideration and Obligation, first paragraph, as modified in Modification No.
 is deleted in its entirety and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"The total estimated amount (ceiling) of this order is \$2,921,640.69. The total estimated amount for Task 2 is \$491,638.29 and the total estimated amount of Task 3 is \$965,788.95."

2. The Price Schedule for Tasks 2 and 3 are deleted and replaced with Attachments Nos. 1 and 2 to this modification.

The following is a summary of obligations, from the date of award through the date of this action:

FY2002 Obligations: \$1,464,213.45 FY2003 Obligations: \$ 446,000.00 FY2004 Obligations: \$ 138,200.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$2,048,413.45

This modification obligates no funding.

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged.